
This certificate can be verified by scanning the QR code at 
http://verify.cowin.gov.in

Together, India will defeat 

COVID-19”

In case of any adverse events, kindly contact the nearest Public Health Center/

Healthcare Worker/District Immunization Officer/State Helpline No. 1075
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Certificate for COVID-19 Vaccination
Issued in India by Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of India

Certificate ID

Beneficiary Details

Vaccination Details

Vaccine Name /

Vaccinated By /

Manufacturer /

Vaccine Type /

Vaccination At /

Date of Dose /

Dose Number / 

Batch Number /

Beneficiary Name /

Gender /

Age /

ID Verified /

Unique Health ID (UHID)

Beneficiary Reference ID

Vaccination Status /
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25369408177

Kaila Vamshikar reddy

23

Male

Aadhaar # XXXXXXXX2952

41478215203380

Fully Vaccinated (2 Doses)

Sputnik V

COVID-19 vaccine, non-replicating viral vector

Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Ltd.

1/2

2021-07-19

I410321

2/2

2021-12-06

II-720621

Bindhu

Omni Hospitals Kukatpally, Medchal,

Telangana


