

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare Government of India

Certificate for COVID-19 Vaccination

Issued in India by Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of India

Certificate ID 25369408177

Beneficiary Details

Beneficiary Name / లబ్దిదారుని పేరు	Kaila Vamshikar reddy
Age / వయస్సు	23
Gender / එoňo	Male
ID Verified / ఐడి ధృవీకరించబడింది	Aadhaar # XXXXXXX2952
Unique Health ID (UHID)	
Beneficiary Reference ID	41478215203380
Vaccination Status / టీకా స్టేటస్	Fully Vaccinated (2 Doses)
Vaccination Dataila	

Vaccination Details

Vaccine Name / టీకా పేరు		
Vaccine Type / ట්්కా రకం		
Manufacturer / ඡయారీదారు		
Dose Number / మోతాదు సంఖ్య		
Date of Dose / మోతాదు తేదీ		
Batch Number / బ్యాచ్ నంబరు		
Vaccinated By / ಟೆೆಕಾಲು ವೆಯಿಂచినವಾರು		
Vaccination At / టీకాలు వేసిన చోటు		

Sputnik V		
COVID-19 vaccine, non-replicating viral vector		
Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Ltd.		
1/2	2/2	
2021-07-19	2021-12-06	
1410321	II-720621	
Bindhu		
Omni Hospitals Kukatpally, Medchal,		
Telangana		
	COVID-19 vaccine, no Dr. Reddy's Laborato 1/2 2021-07-19 1410321 Bindhu Omni Hospitals Kuka	



"టీకాతో పాటు పత్యం కూడా చెయ్యాలి Together, India will defeat COVID-19" - ప్రధానమంత్రి నరేంద్ర మోదీ

In case of any adverse events, kindly contact the nearest Public Health Center/ Healthcare Worker/District Immunization Officer/State **Helpline No. 1075**

ఏదైనా ప్రతికూల సంఘటనలు జరిగితే, దయచేసి సమీప ప్రజారోగ్య కేంద్రం / హెల్త్ కేర్ వర్కర్ / జిల్లా ఇమ్మునైజేషన్ ఆఫీసర్ను సంప్రదించండి / రాష్ట్ర హెల్ఫ్ల్మన్ నెం. 1075



